
GREATER MIDLAND COMMUNITY CENTER

ADULT VOLLEYBALL LEAGUES 2023-2024

WOMEN'S THURSDAY B LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Team # Name Manager

1 Barbie's Girls Riki Gross *There will be no games on Nov. 23

2 Bump in our Trunks Andrea Wright Dec. 21 and Dec. 28 

3 Brown Thom Law Courtney Thom

4 Dow Diamonds Emily Booms-Lewis

5 Ieuter Insurance Emily Cooper

6 Net Ninjas Kelly Zalusky

Week #1 - Thurs. Oct. 5 EAST GYM Week #7 - Thurs. Nov. 16 EAST GYM

7:30pm 1  vs  6 6:30pm 3  vs  2

8:30pm 2  vs  5 7:30pm 6  vs  4

9:30pm 3  vs  4 8:30pm 1  vs  5

Week #2 - Thurs. Oct. 12 EAST GYM Week #8 - Thurs. Nov. 30 EAST GYM

6:30pm 4  vs  6 7:30pm 4  vs  1

7:30pm 5  vs  1 8:30pm 6  vs  2

8:30pm 2  vs  3 9:30pm 3  vs  5

Week #3 - Thurs. Oct. 19 EAST GYM Week #9 - Thurs. Dec. 7 EAST #1

6:30pm 6  vs  2 7:30pm 6  vs  5

7:30pm 5  vs  3 8:30pm 1  vs  3

8:30pm 1  vs  4 9:30pm 2  vs  4

Week #4 - Thurs. Oct. 26 EAST GYM Week #10 - Thurs. Dec. 14 EAST #1

6:30pm 3  vs  1 7:30pm 3  vs  6  

7:30pm 4  vs  2 8:30pm 4  vs  5  

8:30pm 5  vs  6 9:30pm 1  vs  2  

Week #5 - Thurs. Nov. 2 EAST GYM Week #11 - Thurs. Jan. 4 EAST #1

7:30pm 5  vs  4 7:30pm 2  vs  5

8:30pm 2  vs  1 8:30pm 3  vs  4

9:30pm 6  vs  3 9:30pm 1  vs  6

Week #6 - Thurs. Nov. 9 EAST GYM Week #12 - Thurs. Jan. 11 EAST #1

6:30pm 6  vs  1 7:30pm seed #1 vs seed #2

7:30pm 4  vs  3 8:30pm seed #3 vs seed #4

8:30pm 5  vs  2 9:30pm seed #5 vs seed #6
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Adult Volleyball League Notes
1. Players should report to the game court no more 
than 10 – 15 minutes prior to the start of the game.

2. In the event of inclement weather, please visit 
www.GreaterMidland.org for the most up-to-date
information or the Greater Midland Community 
Center Facebook page.  Every effort will be made to 
notify the team manager by 4:30pm on game day.  
When in doubt, plan on playing the game or contact 
your team manager.

3. Please e-mail KHerrington@GreaterMidland.org or 

call (989) 832-7937 x2263, if you have any questions.


